Year End TICKET SALES

TOP 100 Worldwide ARENA Venues
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The 02 - London
Madison Square Garden Arena

The 02 - Dublin

Rod Laver Arena

Staples Center

02 World Hamburg

Air Canada Centre

Bell Centre

American Airlines Center
Philips Arena

Sprint Center

Metro Radio Arena

Acer Arena

02 World

Bridgestone Arena

LG Arena

Wells Fargo Center

The Palace Of Auburn Hills
Oracle Arena

Wembley Arena

BOK Center

Prudential Center

Arena Monterrey
Brisbane Entertainment Centre
St. Pete Times Forum
Honda Center

Palacio De Los Deportes
Mohegan Sun Arena
Rexall Place
AmericanAirlines Arena
Toyota Center
BankAtlantic Center
Sportpaleis Antwerpen
Ericsson Globe

Odyssey Arena

Sydney Entertainment Centre
Alistate Arena

SAP Arena

Vector Arena

HP Pavilion

Valley View Casino Center
Verizon Center

Izod Center

Intrust Bank Arena

TD Garden

Rose Garden Arena
KeyArena at Seattle Center
Scotiabank Saddledome

Manchester Evening News Arena
Palais Omnisports de Paris-Bercy

London, UNITED KINGDOM
New York, NY
Manchester, UNITED KINGDOM
Paris, FRANCE
Dublin, IRELAND
Melbourne, AUSTRALIA
Los Angeles, CA
Hamburg, GERMANY
Toronto, CANADA
Montreal, CANADA
Dallas, TX
Atlanta, GA
Kansas City, MO
Newcastle upon Tyne, UNITED KINGDOM
Sydney, AUSTRALIA
Berlin, GERMANY
Nashville, TN
Birmingham, UNITED KINGDOM
Philadelphia, PA
Auburn Hills, Ml
Oakland, CA
London, UNITED KINGDOM
Tulsa, OK
Newark, NJ
Monterrey, MEXICO
Boondall, AUSTRALIA
Tampa, FL
Anaheim, CA
Mexico City, MEXICO
Uncasville, CT
Edmonton, CANADA
Miami, FL
Houston, TX
Sunrise, FL
Merksem, BELGIUM
Stockholm, SWEDEN
Belfast, UNITED KINGDOM
Darling Harbour, AUSTRALIA
Rosemont, IL
Mannheim, GERMANY
Auckland, NEW ZEALAND
San Jose, CA
San Diego, CA
Washington, DC
East Rutherford, NJ
Wichita, KS
Boston, MA
Portland, OR
Seattle, WA
Calgary, CANADA

1,737,654
1,152,792
1,077,620
680,222
656,174
655,785
650,553
555,105
541,165
537,157
518,646
508,267
482,842
479,707
454,344
453,637
447,099
433,386
412,594
398,694
374,640
362,345
360,871
358,984
355,043
345,190
341,733
336,590
324,854
323,122
322,114
317,408
311,496
306,984
301,947
300,558
294,697
290,665
280,834
278,777
264,248
259,081
256,021
251,799
251,497
251,319
247,459
241,853
240,585
238,712
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Quicken Loans Arena
Scotiabank Place
The NIA

Mediolanum Forum
Coliseo de Puerto Rico
Olympiahalle

Target Center

Rogers Arena
Verizon Arena

MTS Centre

Wells Fargo Arena
Palau Sant Jordi
Xcel Energy Center
Hordern Pavilion
Qwest Center

John Labatt Centre
Lanxess Arena

Pepsi Center

ARCO Arena

Nassau Veterans Mem. Coliseum
S.E.C.C.

AT&T Center

Consol Energy Center
United Center

Van Andel Arena
Scottrade Center
Credit Union Centre
Boardwalk Hall
Movistar Arena
Jobing.com Arena
Forest National

New Orleans Arena
Save Mart Center
BJCC Arena

Cotai Arena At The Venetian
Spokane Arena
1stBank Center
Jacksonville Veterans Mem. Arena
Freedom Hall
FedExForum

HSBC Arena

Amway Arena

02 Arena

Arena Zagreb

US Airways Center
Oklahoma City Arena
1st Mariner Arena
Motorpoint Arena
Huntington Center
CenturyTel Center

Cleveland, OH
Ottawa, CANADA
Birmingham, UNITED KINGDOM
Assago, ITALY
San Juan, PR
Munich, GERMANY
Minneapolis, MN
Vancouver, CANADA
North Little Rock, AR
Winnipeg, CANADA
Des Moines, 1A
Barcelona, SPAIN
Saint Paul, MN
Moore Park, AUSTRALIA
Omaha, NE
London, CANADA
Cologne, GERMANY
Denver, CO
Sacramento, CA
Uniondale, NY
Glasgow, UNITED KINGDOM
San Antonio, TX
Pittsburgh, PA
Chicago, IL
Grand Rapids, MI
St. Louis, MO
Saskatoon, CANADA
Atlantic City, NJ
Santiago, CHILE
Glendale, AZ
Brussels, BELGIUM
New Orleans, LA
Fresno, CA
Birmingham, AL
Macau, CHINA
Spokane, WA
Broomfield, CO
Jacksonville, FL
Louisville, KY
Memphis, TN
Buffalo, NY
Orlando, FL
Prague, CZECH REPUBLIC
Zagreb, CROATIA
Phoenix, AZ
Oklahoma City, 0K
Baltimore, MD
Sheffield, UNITED KINGDOM
Toledo, OH
Bossier City, LA

238,520
233,725
229,977
228,596
222,168
216,064
215,609
214,866
207,615
196,931
191,235
190,815
189,155
184,071
179,027
171,798
171,562
167,779
166,257
164,411
163,112
162,032
161,878
160,456
160,246
157,734
156,021
155,773
152,199
150,661
149,861
147,680
147,353
147,100
144,257
139,831
138,497
137,820
137,257
135,486
134,211
133,002
131,933
128,421
125,438
124,776
120,209
118,744
118,364
117,963

All figures are for tickets sold worldwide as reported to POLLSTAR for shows played between 1/1/10 and 12/31/10



